COMET HOLDING AG

COMET HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0360826991

Overview

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price

339.50 CHF

Difference € 366%(12.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0360826991
Symbol COTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,769 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

340.00 CHF (30)
340.00 CHF (37)
328.00 CHF
339.50 CHF
327.50 CHF
327.50 CHF
334.286837 CHF
27,954
9,344,654.25
630

5
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WKN: 36082699
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0360826991&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0360826991&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d21446df41ef77b5755fd6ee2cc34c790a11535c725c44caec9147b2847e930e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2d5b2b21f517e1834&time=1723872093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5405954f3ff7d179cd1c7999b1b2ed52f9be7bd069b3be3c070152fc1be668e5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6232be4cf0bb73290&time=1723872093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53653e9e284dd026a6228dc34f6407910e1838e8d4f8d12925cbab2d70b5c9c3&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9878de27cf38c42b2&time=1723872093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18adc11fe41b8bb284b85796ed303c9d06ff7c56267ffc80bea919b2ff89b3ee&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=752acdcfb607574e1&time=1723872093&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bf5b4e5aadf46f59310295fffab1c4512e19b0536f2380b0ab02dc5d2d38b1c&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b5d3f71c47e608835&time=1723872093&tool=RSC

COMET HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/15 17:31:33

Price
339.50 CHF

Difference

o

3.66% (12.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0360826991
COTN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

2,769 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 340.00 CHF (30)
Ask (Ask size) 340.00 CHF (37)
Open 328.00 CHF
High 339.50 CHF
Low 327.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 327.50 CHF
VWAP 334.286837 CHF
Volume (pcs) 27,954
Trading volume 9,344,654.25
Number of trades 630
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.09% +46.46% +7.78%
Perf (abs.) +19.50 +107.70 +24.50
Beta 1.19 1.29 1.42
Volatility 35.31 35.89 40.34

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

326.00 CHF (19,860
349.62 CHF (25,652
332.88 CHF (21,989
281.17 CHF (21,729
389.00 CHF (2024/07/16
243.40 CHF (2024/01/09
389.00 CHF (2024/07/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
170.50 CHF (2023/10/26)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2019/06/ 15:53 85.65 EUR  0.00 8

28
SIX Swiss 2024/08/ 17:31 339.50 CHF 9.34 630
Exchange 15
London Stock 2024/05/ 17:33 336.556 CHF 3.55 2
Exchange 30
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 18:01 82.00 EUR  0.01 11

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6534624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41396329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102461712

COMET HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Ceme

Contact Details

COMET HOLDING AG

Herrengasse 10 - 3175 Flamatt
Telefon: +41-31-744-90-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@comet-group.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephan Haferl
André Grede

Dionys van de
Ven

Joeri Durinckx

Meike
Boekelmann

Michael Lars
Berger

Nicola Rotondo

Robert Leindl

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Edeltraud
Leibrock
Mariel Hoch
Gek Lim Loh
Heinz Kundert
Patrick Jany

Sook Wai Lee

Paul Boudre

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@comet-group.com
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